EA Exe
ENCLOSURES
For Harsh & Hazardous Environments
Connecting you through Innovation
E N C L O S U R E
S O L U T I O N S
Experienced

M63 15 74.5 10
M75 15 86.5 10
Ordering Example: Product/Thread Size/Material/Finish
389/M25/Brass Nickel Plate
375
Domed Head Stopping Plug
375 Selection Table
Thread Size ‘S’ Dia. (mm) Allen Key (mm)
M16 23.0 8
M20 27.5 10
M25 32.0 10
M32 39.0 10
M40 49.0 10
M50 59.0 10
M63 72.0 10
M75 84.0 10
EA ACCESSORIES
16
For all enquiries please contact Steve Parkin on  T: +44 (0)161 830 6617  M: +44 (0)7540 501 332  E: sparkin@hubbell.com
‘Z’
‘X’
‘Y’
‘U’
‘Z’‘Y’
0 ‘V’ ‘X
’
‘W
’
Locknuts Selection Table
Gland Size Across Flats ‘X’ Across Corners ‘Y’ ‘Z’ NPT* Gland Size Across Flats ‘X’ Across Corners ‘Y’ ‘Z’
M16 22.0 24.0 3.7/4.7 - - - -
M20 24.0 26.4 3.7/4.7 1/2” 27.0 29.7 3.0/4.0
M25 30.0 33.3 3.7/4.7 3/4” 30.5 33.5 3.7/4.7
M32 40.0 44.0 3.7/4.7 1” 36.0 39.5 6.0/7.0
M40 46.0 50.5 4.5/5.5 11/4” 46.0 50.5 6.0/7.0
M50 65.0 71.5 4.5/5.5 11/2” 55.0 60.6 6.0/7.0
M63 80.0 88.0 6.0/7.0 2” 65.0 70.8 6.0/7.0
M75 90.0 99.0 6.5/7.5 21/2” 80.0 90.0 6.0/7.0
M80 107.0 122.2 9.5/10.5 3” 95.0 107.0 6.0/7.0
M90 107.0 122.2 9.5/10.5 31/2” 128.0 143.0 8.5/9.5
M100 128.0 147.0 9.5/10.5 4” 128.0 143.0 8.5/9.5
M110 128.0 147.0 9.5/10.5 5” 170.0 187.0 9.5/10.5
M115 128.0 147.0 9.5/10.5 6” 200.0 220.0 9.5/10.5
M120 140.0 152.0 9.5/10.5 - - - -
M130 150.0 165.0 9.5/10.5 - - - -
EarthTags Selection Table
Gland Size ‘V’ ‘Y’ ‘W’ ‘X’ ‘Z’
M16 22.0 24.0 3.7/4.7 -
M20 24.0 26.4 3.7/4.7 1/2”
M25 30.0 33.3 3.7/4.7 3/4”
M32 40.0 44.0 3.7/4.7 1”
M40 46.0 50.5 4.5/5.5 11/4”
M50 65.0 71.5 4.5/5.5 11/2”
M63 80.0 88.0 6.0/7.0 2”
M75 90.0 99.0 6.5/7.5 21/2”
M80 107.0 122.2 9.5/10.5 3”
M90 107.0 122.2 9.5/10.5 31/2”
M100 128.0 147.0 9.5/10.5 4”
M110 128.0 147.0 9.5/10.5 5”
M115 128.0 147.0 9.5/10.5 6”
M120 140.0 152.0 9.5/10.5 -
Serrated Washers Selection Table
Gland Size - Metric Gland Size - NPT* Thickness ‘U’
M16 1/2” 1.5 1.5
M20 3/4” 1.5 1.5
M25 1” 1.5 1.5
M32 11/4” 1.5 1.5
M40 11/2” 1.5 1.5
M50 2” 1.5 1.5
M63 21/2” 1.5 1.5
M75 3” 1.5 1.5
M80 31/2” 1.5 1.5